W01-0103-1.0
11--Channel OADM ModulesChannel OADM Modules
100 100 GHz/200 GHzGHz/200 GHz
SPECIFICATIONSDESCRIPTION
Browave wavelength division
Optical Add/Drop Multiplexer
(OADM) is based on thin-film filter
technology and high-reliability micro

B
)
ORDERING INFORMATION
O A MD -
Channel Spacing
2 = 200 GHz
1 = 100 GHz
Package Size
S = 120x80x8
C = Customized
Number of Channel
1 = 1-Channel
2 = 2-Channel
3 = 3-Channel
C = Customized
-
Express Isolation
S = Standard
C = Customized
First ITU CH#
210 = 192.1 THz
220 = 192.1 THz
310 = 193.1 THz
……………
Fiber Type
1 = 900um Tight Buffer
2 = Rugged 2mm Cable
3 = Rugged 3mm Cable
C = Customized
Fiber Length
1 = 1 meter
2 = 2 meter
3 = 3 meter
C = Customized
Connector Type
0 = None
1 = FC/UPC
2 = SC/UPC
3 = MU/UPC
4 = LC/UPC
C = Customized
Notes:
1. Specifications might be changed due to different channel numbers.
2. For specified design requirements, please contact your Browave account manager or call Browave directly.
3F, No.30, Industrial E. Rd. IX, Science-Based Industrial